
Xceed | Route S63 Timetable Run under contract to Transport for Essex

Monday to Saturdays Timetable Page 1
Rostered Bus 2107 2107 2107 2107 2107 2107 2107
Southend, Tesco Extra 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00
Rochford, Rail Station 08:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10
Barling, Barling Magna Primary Academy 08:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25
Little Wakering, Castle Inn 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30
Great Wakering, Little Wakering Corner 08:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32
Great Wakering Church 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35
Shoebury, Constable Way 08:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40
Shoebury, The Renown 08:42 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42 20:42
Shoebury, ASDA 08:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45

Rostered Bus 2107 2107 2107 2107 2107 2107 2107
Shoebury, ASDA 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00
Shoebury, The Renown 09:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03 21:03
Shoebury, Constable Way 09:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 21:05
Great Wakering Church 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10
Great Wakering, Little Wakering Corner 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:15
Rochford, Rail Station 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30
Southend Airport 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 19:40 -
Cuckoo Corner 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 -
Southend, Tesco Extra 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50 -

Sorry, No Sunday service



Daily Timetable Page 2


